E2A0104 2-2 ZiOa/0MM
1-1 MACHINE SPECIFICATIONS 	 opt.)
MODEL
SPECIFICAT
DMC-3100PH+AC52
Distance between columns 2800mm
Table size 3200X2050mm
X axis travel 3100mm
Y axis travel 3600mm
Z axis travel 1066mm
Spindle nose to table 300-1366mm
A Axis Stroke +/-110°
C Axis Stroke +/-360°(opt.)
Spindle Taper HSK-A100
Spindle Speed 10000rpm
Spindle Motor 31 kW(S1)/40 kW(56-40%)
Positioning accuracy
(ISO 230-2)
X , Y , Z Axis : ±0.005/2000 mm
A Axis • _0.002 ° 	C Axis 	_0.002 °
Repeatability accuracy
(ISO 230-2)
X , Y , Z Axis 	±0.0055/2000 mm
A Axis : +0.002 ° 	C Axis 	_0.002 °
X-Y-Z rapid traverse 12X12X12m/min
X-Y-Z cutting feed 1-10000mm/min
ATC
Tool Type HSK-A100
No. Of Tools 90 Tools
Max Tool Diameter 0 9.8 ( 0 250mm)
Max Tool Length 15.7"(400mm)
Max Tool Weight 441bs(20kgs)
Tool Selection B Direction Random Type, Shortest Path
Table load capacity 10000kgs
Dimensions
Length 8775mm
Width 7140mm
Height 7378mm
Machine weight 59000kgs
*Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
GK Werkzeugmaschinen GmbH Hotline: 0049/(0)6158/84772 info@gk-werkzeugmaschinen.de
Nils
GK Logo
a OCEOG11880p7.  0 UO!SU8W ZgOV Hd001-E-01A1C1
OKL
ww99CH00C=eiciel esou e pu!ds
ww9901,=lenaLL Z
ww009c=ieneu. A
wwool,c=lenau_ X
ww008Z=suwnloo ueeiv\leq aouels!G
ww090ZXONC=ez!s enei
GK Werkzeugmaschinen GmbH Hotline: 0049/(0)6158/84772 info@gk-werkzeugmaschinen.de
(1323)
E611061 Zoog= 2-14
DMC 3100PH+AC5 Foundation
/////////////
Wall 1
71
Mic2500 4711
AIR(012nn)
POWER
(0120 HOLE)
(/)
w
a_
a.
0
325 295 265 95.5 95.5 1265 95 325 1
1500
Concre e Area
TO MEET WITH GOOD
GROUND RESULTS OF
MACHINE. PLEASE PUT
4-02047140.5M OF
COPPER BARS INTO
THE GROUND ON 4
POSITIONS. THEN USE
THE 50 4,n' OF WIRES
WELDING TO THE
COPPER BARS AND
CONNECT THE BARS
TOGETHER. LEAVE A
SECTION OF ELECTRIC
WIRES TO THE GROUND
ON THE 0 POINT FOR
MACHINE GROUNDING.
THE RESISTANCE OF
ELECTRIC WIRES
SHOULD BE SMALLER
THAN 10(1.
0
V)
1169.5
682.5 	682.5
1365 	350
\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Wan el
600
700
1200
GK Werkzeugmaschinen GmbH Hotline: 0049/(0)6158/84772 info@gk-werkzeugmaschinen.de
1
019
E611003E Adoloymoo 2-13
DMC -0L/1CC jon Bo!
DMC-3100D(-)
DMC-4100D(H)
DMC-5100P(H)
DMC-3100L(-1)
DMC-4100L(-)
DMC-5100L(
DMC-6100L( )
DMC-3000
DMC-4000
DMC 5000
70
3/4" NUT(0 9.05m
Shim (6mm)
(281009)
(
0
M36XP2.0 Foundatiomn Bolt
(281016)
M36XP2.0 Adjusting Nut
(281008)
0
	, 	 ,
0 Pad
(281006)
160 	1
300
Adjusting Bolt
120
200
o
co
0
.4-
0
	,
GK Werkzeugmaschinen GmbH Hotline: 0049/(0)6158/84772 info@gk-werkzeugmaschinen.de